Veranstaltung:

Rennen:

Platz
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Ny
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

49
52
25
54

238
58
36
39

237
45
57
38
24
19

235
56
32
17
18
34
40
21
31
50
48
29
35

247

Holzenkamp, Christine
Schmitto, Uta
Hogeback, Angela
Baumann, Gabi
Middendorf, Marlis
Hodes, Birgit

Jehlen, Inge

Meyer, Ulrike
Schnirmann, Stefanie
Willenborg, Marion
Rohe, Christina

RieR, Brunhilda
Hogeback, Monika
Sternberg, Susi
Krzossa, Marina
Steinke, Gerda
Oldehus, Mechthild
Haberland, Doris
Neddermann, Christiane
Schnieders, Christa
Funke, Renate

VoR, Christa
Langhorst, Marianne
Kroger, Gabi

Walker, Ingrid
Fragge, Elisabeth
Honkomp, Ruth

Frilling, Johanna

Diese Ergebnisliste wurde erstellt von www.erfundaus.de

2. Lohner Volkslauf

5 km Lauf der Frauen

JG Verein

1971 BW Lohne

1974 BW Lohne

1955 Arminia Rechterfeld
1955 Steinfeld

1961 SV Nortrup

1974 Lohne

1946 SG Diepholz

1952 SG Diepholz

1957 Nortrup

1970 BW Lohne

1974 Lohne

1956 SG Diepholz

1977 Arminia Rechterfeld
1948 LT TSV Drentwede
1960 BW Lohne

1957 BW Lohne

1966 LT Vechta

1951 LT TSV Drentwede
1959 LT TSV Drentwede
1950 LT Vechta

1941 SG Diepholz

1948 LT TSV Drentwede
1946 LT Vechta

1951 Steinfeld

1944 Lohne

1937 LT Vechta

1960 LT Vechta

1966 BW Lohne

Gesamtzeit

22:57.00
23:15.00
26:46.00
27:18.00
27:27.00
28:36.00
29:05.00
29:23.00
30:02.00
30:10.00
30:35.00
30:41.00
31:12.00
31:22.00
31:37.00
31:48.00
32:14.00
32:37.00
33:16.00
33:17.00
33:19.00
33:20.00
33:22.00
33:35.00
34:34.00
35:10.00
39:33.00
40:14.00
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Veranstaltung:

Rennen:

Platz
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Ny
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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21
22
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27
28
29
30
31
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33
34

26
190
43
44
11
27
13
47
241
51
188
10
189

12
240
246

37

53

23
236
243
245
244
186

55
234
191

28
187
248
249

2. Lohner Volkslauf

5 km Lauf der Manner

JG  Verein
Hogeback, Clemens 1948 Arminia Rechterfeld
Gottke, Heiner 1953 VfL Loningen
Seebeck, Thomas 1971 BW Lohne
Bornhorst, Michael 1963 BW Lohne
Kreymborg, Andre 1974 Lohne
Wilkens, Peter 1959 LT Vechta
Schargut, Peter 1953 OSC Damme
Thében, Otto 1952 BW Lohne
Barklage, Walter 1963 TVD Dinklage
Schmitto, Jan 1976 BW Lohne
Sauerberg, Harry 1947 NN
Deters, Manfred 1961 TV Dinklage
Naroska, Joachim 1939 NN
Krapp, Clemens 1938 Steinfeld
Henke, Christoph 1980 TSG Hatten-Sandkrug
Grihss, Heinz 1936 TSV Quackenbriick
Mester, Hartmut 1948 TSV Drebber
Jehlen, Volker 1945 SG Diepholz
Hausfeld, Andreas 1960 BW Lohne
Stehr, Erich 1935 LT TSV Drentwede
Lammers, Christof 1977 Lohne
Kréger, Hubert 1950 SC Bakum
Bussmann, Peter 1950 NN
Kroéger, Jan Bernd 1980 SC Bakum
Mahnken, Heiner 1949 Lohne
Hartke, Antonius 1962 Lohne
Tonjes, Jirgen 1967 Lohne
Steinke, Werner 1949 BW Lohne
Krzossa, Patrick 1982 BW Lohne
Walker, Detlef 1941 Lohne
Fragge, Wilhelm 1936 LT Vechta
Simmert, Herbert 1934 Lohne
Schwaérter, Maik 1980 SC Bakum
Kohler, Friedrich 2015 Uni Oldenburg

Diese Ergebnisliste wurde erstellt von www.erfundaus.de

Gesamtzeit

18:14.00
19:46.00
20:43.00
20:44.00
21:21.00
21:41.00
21:49.00
22:03.00
22:07.00
22:21.00
23:54.00
23:58.00
24:21.00
24:33.00
24:51.00
24:56.00
25:47.00
26:19.00
26:42.00
27:13.00
27:20.00
28:26.00
28:37.00
29:43.00
29:46.00
31:13.00
31:13.00
31:16.00
31:36.00
34:34.00
35:10.00
39:42.00
40:16.00
42:16.00
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